
HALL COUNTY SCHOOLS 
2018-2019 TEACHERS OF THE YEAR 

 SCHOOL SCHOOL CODE 2019 TEACHERS OF THE YEAR 

1.  Chestatee High 35 Chantelle Grace - chantelle.grace@hallco.org 

2.   Chestatee Academy of Inquiry and Talent Development 33 Jason Chesser - jason.chesser@hallco.org 

3.  Chestnut Mountain Creative School of Inquiry 01 Dana Walker - dana.walker@hallco.org 

4.  Chicopee Woods Elementary 24 Alisha Buffington - alisha.buffington@hallco.org 

5.  C. W. Davis Middle 32 Joseph (Joe) Anglin - joe.anglin@hallco.org 

6.  East Hall High 02 Cynthia Grier - cindy.grier@hallco.org (SYSTEM 
TEACHER OF THE YEAR) 

7.  East Hall Middle  25 Dana Farr - dana.farr@hallco.org 

8.  Flowery Branch Elementary 03 Kimberly Nelson - kimberly.nelson@hallco.org 

9.  Flowery Branch High  36 Beth Murphy - beth.murphy@hallco.org 

10.  Friendship Elementary 43 Taren Dailey-Rowland - taren.dailey-rowland@hallco.org 

11.  Johnson High  04 Courtney Dwyer - courtney.dwyer@hallco.org 

12.  Lanier College & Career Academy 42 Christopher Mitas - chris.mitas@hallco.org 

13.  Lanier Elementary 06 Tracy Giles - tracy.giles@hallco.org 

14.  Lula Elementary 07 Heather Welborn - heather.welborn@hallco.org 

15.  Lyman Hall Elementary  08 Deanne Belford - deanne.belford@hallco.org 

16.  Martin Technology Academy of Math and Science 34 Jessica Smith - jessicab.smith@hallco.org 

17.  McEver Arts Academy 09 Sarah Lux - sarah.lux@hallco.org 

18.  Mt. Vernon Exploratory School 29 Kristi Crumpton - kristi.crumpton@hallco.org 

19.  Myers Elementary  10 Kacie Landers - kacie.landers@hallco.org 

20.  North Hall High 11 Emily Hulsey - emilyw.hulsey@hallco.org 

21.  North Hall Middle 26 Amy Tyner –amy.tyner@hallco.org (DID NOT APPLY 
FOR SYSTEM TOTY) 

22.  Oakwood Elementary 12 Ronda (Christy) Morris - christy.morris@hallco.org 

23.  Riverbend Elementary 13 Heather York - heather.york@hallco.org 

24.  Sardis Enrichment School 14 Noah Kirk - noah.kirk@hallco.org 

25.  South Hall Middle 15 Kelsey Brunson - kelsey.brunson@hallco.org 

 26.  Spout Springs School of Enrichment 28 Michelle Grimes - michelle.grimes@hallco.org 

27.  Sugar Hill Elementary 37 April Baldwin - april.baldwin@hallco.org 

 28.  Tadmore Elementary  16 Jonathan Kostulakos - jonathan.kostulakos@hallco.org 

29.  Wauka Mountain Multiple Intelligences Academy 17 Ansley Clarkson - ansley.clarkson@hallco.org 

30.  West Hall High 27 Angela Pirkle - angela.pirkle@hallco.org 

31.  West Hall Middle 31 Kelley Crane - kelley.crane@hallco.org 

32.  White Sulphur Elementary 18 Yonah Wright - yonah.wright@hallco.org 

33. World Language Academy  30 Diana Flores - diana.flores@hallco.org 

 


